w w w . a l s t o m s i g n a l i n g s o l u t i o n s . c o m 5 9©2003 ALSTOM Signaling Inc.
S
ig
n
a
ls
Key Features
The Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal features an efficient

a
ls
Ordering Information
Type SA-1 Signal, High Signal Heads, with Mechanism
Ordering Information
Type SA-1 Signal, High Signal Heads, without Mechanism
Note 1: Listed Type SA-1 Signals include the signal housing with operating or inoperative mechanism, hood, 35" diameter background,
8.375" diameter outer lens for tangent track, ventilators, and bracket for side-mounting on a 5" diameter mast.
The following are NOT INCLUDED, please order separately: wire entrance coupling, lamp resistor, roundel, phankill assembly,
top or front mounting bracket, optional 20" background.
Note 1: A signal housing, less mechanism, includes a hood, background, 8.375" diameter outer lens for tangent track, ventilators, and
bracket for mounting on a 5" diameter mast.
A signal housing does NOT INCLUDE a wire entrance coupling. Please order separately.
Reference
Type of
Mechanism Lens System Aspect Color
Type of Wire
Connection
Catalog
Number
A Opera t ing Compound GRY Plug Coupler A76-0114
A1 Inopera t i ve Compound R AAR Terminals A76-0115
B Opera t ing Stepped GRY Plug Coupler A76-0118
B1 Inopera t i ve Stepped R AAR Terminals A76-0119
Reference
Type of
Mechanism Lens System Aspect Color
Type of Wire
Connection
Drawing
Number
Catalog
Number
C — Compound — — 53051-150-03 A76-0136
C1 — Stepped — — 53051-100-06 A76-0138
w w w . a l s t o m s i g n a l i n g s o l u t i o n s . c o m 6 1©2003 ALSTOM Signaling Inc.
9.75"�
(24.765 cm)
20.0" �

a
ls
Ordering Information
Type SA-1 Signal, Dwarf Signal Heads with Mechanism
Type SA-1 Signal, Dwarf Signal Heads without Mechanism
Note 1: The dwarf signal includes the housing with operating or inoperative mechanism, hood, background, 8.375" diameter V-inclined
10˚ upward deflecting roundel, ventilators, and base.
The dwarf signal does NOT INCLUDE wire entrance coupling, lamp resistor, or phankill assembly. Please order separately.
Note 2: Drawing number for housing only less hood.
Note 3: Catalog number for housing with hood.
Reference
Type of
Mechanism Lens System Aspect Color
Number
of Units
Type of Wire
Connection
Drawing
Number
Catalog
Number
A Opera t ing Compound GRY 1 Plug Coupler 59545-150-03 A76-0201
A1 Inopera t i ve Compound R 1 AAR Terminals 53052-339-05 A76-0202
B Opera t ing Stepped GRY 1 Plug Coupler 59545-100-02 A76-0206
B1 Inopera t i ve Stepped R 1 AAR Terminals 53052-387-01 A76-0207
C Opera t ing Compound GRY 2 Plug Coupler 59545-150-03 A76-0211
C1 Inopera t i ve Compound R 2 AAR Terminals 53052-339-05 A76-0212
D Opera t ing Stepped GRY 2 Plug Coupler 59545-100-02 A76-0216
D1 Inopera t i ve Stepped R 2 AAR Terminals 53052-387-01 A76-0217
Reference
Type of
Mechanism Lens System Aspect Color
Number
of Units
Type of Wire
Connection
Drawing
Number
Catalog
Number
E — Compound — 1 — 53050-150-032 A76-02203
E1 — Stepped — 1 — 53050-102-042 A76-02213
F — Compound — 2 — 53050-251-022 A76-02253
F1 — Stepped — 2 — 53050-203-032 A76-02263
w w w . a l s t o m s i g n a l i n g s o l u t i o n s . c o m 6 3©2003 ALSTOM Signaling Inc.
10.0313"
(25.480 cm)
10.625"

a
ls
Ordering Information
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal
w w w . a l s t o m s i g n a l i n g s o l u t i o n s . c o m 6 7©2003 ALSTOM Signaling Inc.
Ordering Information
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal
6 8 c a l l  8 0 0 . 7 1 7 . 4 4 7 7    f a x  5 8 5 . 2 7 4 . 8 7 7 7
S
ig
n
a
ls
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal, Roundels
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal, Roundel Components
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal, Hoods
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal, Outer Lenses
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal, Lenses
Roundel
Color Roundel Material
Outside
Diameter
Drawing
Number
Catalog
Number
Clear Po l y ca rbona t e 8.375" 53119-035-00 P73-0959
Clear Glass 8.375" 54264-006-00 P76-0449
Clear Glass 8.375" 04679-000-00 P76-0264
Clear Po l y ca rbona t e 8.375" 13973-001-00 P76-0284
Clear Glass 3.3125" 54264-010-00 P76-0450
Clear Glass 8.375" 54264-004-00 P76-0448
Description
Flat, 10˚ Deflecting
Flat, 20˚ deflecting, w/clear
4.25" dia. center
Flat, 30˚ Spredlite, w/clear 2.75"
dia. center
Flat, for use with Phankill Unit
V-Shape, deflect main beam 10˚
upward
Flat, with 25˚ deflecting prisms,
8˚ spread
Reference Description
Drawing
Number
Catalog
Number
1 RING, for roundel 43983-046-00 P76-0346
2 RING, for flat roundel 02254-004-00 P76-0255
3 HOLDER, for roundel 54248-002-00 P76-0446
4 BEZEL RING, for flat roundel 56956-003-00 P76-0467
Reference Description
Drawing
Number
Catalog
Number
5 RING, for hood 43983-101-00 P76-0348
6 HOOD, 15" long (38.1cm), aluminum 49127-064-00 P76-0135
Lens Color Lens Material
Outside
Diameter
Focal
Length
Deflecting
Bulls Eye Description
Drawing
Number
Catalog
Number
Clear Po l y ca rbona t e 8.375" 11.50" — 54249-006-00 P76-0149
Clear Glass 8.375" 5" 40˚ 36733-010-00 P76-0324
Clear Glass 8.375" 5" Clear
for Phankil l
Un i t 36733-003-00 P76-0323
Reference Description

for compound lens signals 56955-006-01 P76-0466
w w w . a l s t o m s i g n a l i n g s o l u t i o n s . c o m 6 9©2003 ALSTOM Signaling Inc.
Ordering Information
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal, Mechanism Components
7 0 c a l l  8 0 0 . 7 1 7 . 4 4 7 7    f a x  5 8 5 . 2 7 4 . 8 7 7 7
S
ig
n
a
ls
Reference Description
Drawing
Number
Catalog
Number
A Reflector Holder Complete 53056-003-02 P76-0535
B
CASE COMPLETE, for operating mechanism, includes
all parts except, Polycarbonate Case and Gasket 53270-003-06 P76-0522
C BRACKET, for supporting armature 53063-010-00 P76-0399
D Bracket, only 53063-011-00 P76-0400
E COIL, COMPLETE, 250-ohm nominal resistance 56015-064-01 P76-0525
F BRACKET, for supporting armature 53064-007-00 P76-0401
G
PLUG COUPLER COMPLETE, ten terminals w/stud for
l ightning protection 55839-003-03 P76-0524
H COUNTERWEIGHT 53703-007-01 P76-0523
J CONTACT GROUP, with contacts and terminal 56130-003-01 P76-0526
K ARMATURE COMPLETE, less color discs 53055-012-01 P76-0542
1 RESISTANCE UNIT COMPLETE, 1 ohm, 2.5 amps. max. 55945-010-01 A76-0330
1A RESISTANCE UNIT COMPLETE, 2 ohms, 1.75 amps. max. 55945-010-02 A76-0331
1B RESISTANCE UNIT COMPLETE, 5 ohms, 1.0 amps. max. 55945-010-03 A76-0332
2 NUT, elastic stop, for studs on reflector, .190" -32 Hex. 42333-047-00 P76-0333
3 CLIP, for resistance unit 16697-004-00 P76-0209
4 RECEPTACLE COMPLETE, with leads for .1875" posts 53058-035-02 P76-0396
5 SPRING, for receptacle 00586-140-00 P76-0237
6 REFLECTOR, with felt washer 55343-000-01 P76-0154
7 LAMP, (specify desired voltage and wattage) – –
8 RETAINER, for reflector 45647-005-00 P76-0363
9 SCREW, for retainer, .112" -56 x .250" Lg., Flat Hd. 35699-002-00 P76-0320
10
DISC COMPLETE, YELLOW,  one side depolished,
assembled in retaining cup 53073-000-12 P76-0407
10A
DISC COMPLETE, GREEN, pre-cracked, assembled in
retaining cup 53073-000-03 P76-0406
10B DISC COMPLETE, RED, assembled in retaining cup 53073-000-02 P76-0405
11 SCREW, .138" -32 x .38" Lg. Pan Hd. 03606-012-ON P50-0473
11A WASHER , .138" ID, .250" OD, .031" TH'K, lock 01273-020-ON P76-0543
12 HOOD 19145-000-00 P76-0511
13 SPRING, for glass 51107-003-00 P76-0141
13A SLEEVE, for glass spring 15284-017-00 P76-0287
14 GLASS, for reflector unit 00924-011-00 P76-0103
15 GASKET, for glass 52983-001-00 P76-0143
16 CAM, right-hand 53271-006-00 P76-0430
16A CAM, left-hand 53271-007-00 P76-0431
17
SCREW, self-tapping for cams, .190" -32 x .50" Lg.,
Pan Hd. 54392-009-00 P76-0451
18 Bushing, for screw, , .203" ID, .305" OD, .290" Lg. 32886-017-00 P76-0308
19 GASKET, rubber 13014-311-00 P76-0115
20 CASE POLYCARBONATE, for mechanism 37380-036-00 P76-0128
21 SPRING, right-hand, for cam 13063-021-00 P76-0282
21A SPRING, left-hand, for cam 13063-020-00 P76-0281
Ordering Information
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal, Mechanism Components
w w w . a l s t o m s i g n a l i n g s o l u t i o n s . c o m 7 1©2003 ALSTOM Signaling Inc.
Ordering Information
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal, Mechanism Components
Reference Description
Drawing
Number
Catalog
Number
22 STUD, for stirrup 00441-165-00 P76-0432
23 STIRRUP, for supporting polycarbonate case 53272-001-01 P76-0432
24 GASKET, for glass or lens 52983-003-00 P76-0389
25 GLASS, for stepped lens signals 50025-061-00 P76-0241
26
LENS, 4.50" (11.43cm) diameter, 5.50" focal length,
for compound lens signals 54249-004-00 P76-0447
27 SPRING, for glass or lens 51107-006-00 P76-0142
28 SLEEVE, for springs 15284-017-00 P76-0287
29
SCREW, .242" -40 x .625" Lg. headless, stop for
coun te rwe igh t 05100-010-00 P76-0268
30
SCREW, .242" -40 x .875" Lg. headless, stop for
a rma t u r e 05100-006-00 P76-0267
31
NUT, .242" -40 for .625" and .875" long headless
screws 53084-001-00 P62 -410
32 WASHER, spacer for bracket 01225-109-00 P76-0248
33 SHIM, .005 inch thick, for bearing 53879-000-00 P76-0439
33A SHIM, .003 inch thick, for bearing 53879-001-00 P86-0440
34 SCREW, for fastening bearing to bracket 53829-002-00 P76 -438
35 BALL, for each end of armature shaft 36126-004-00 P62-0301
36
BEARING COMPLETE, includes knife edge bearing and
bearing cap, for armature shaft 59572-000-01 P76-0488
37
PLUGBOARD, front-half (phenolic part only, no
hardware ) 55833-021-00 P76-0454
38 SCREW, insulated head, .242" -24 Hex. 56418-002-00 P65-0784
38A
WASHER, for screw with insulated head, .256" ID,
.478" OD, .023" Th'K 53029-075-00 P85-0801
39 STUD, for lightning protection 00441-740-00 P76-0234
39A CLIP, for lightning protection stud 18547-051-00 P76-0292
39B CONNECTOR, for clip for lightning protection stud 04906-160-00 P76-0508
40 TERMINAL, left -hand 51559-086-00 P76-0385
41 CONTACT, only 56182-001-00 P76-0456
42 TERMINAL, right-hand 51559-087-00 P76-0386
43 TERMINAL 01407-013-00 P76-0509
44 CONTACT, spring 16111-142-00 P76-0288
45
PLUGBOARD, rear-half (phenolic part only, no
hardware ) 55833-024-00 P76-0455
46 SCREW, for contact, .190" -32 x .44" Lg., Hex. 29151-021-00 P76-0515
46A NUT, for contact screw, .190" -32 x .13" Th'k Hex. 01272-007-00 P76-0129
46B LOCK WASHER, for contact screw, .190" Shakeproof 53029-069-00 P62-0401
47 POST, .242" -24 42847-010-00 P76-0335
47A NUT, spanner, for post, .242" -24 42840-003-00 P65-0588
47B PIN, lock, for spanner 07889-010-00 P76-0272
48 PIN, for counterweight, .125" Dia. x .906" Long 02644-005-00 P76-0261
50 CONNECTOR, 2.5625" (6.509cm) length 42760-221-01 P76-0519
51 TERMINAL, for contacts 28979-036-00 P76-0514
7 2 c a l l  8 0 0 . 7 1 7 . 4 4 7 7    f a x  5 8 5 . 2 7 4 . 8 7 7 7
S
ig
n

57 SCREW, for mounting contact group 03410-112-ON P62-0218
57A WASHER, for mounting screw, .190" Shakeproof 53029-069-00 P62-0401
Ordering Information
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal, Mechanism Components
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal, Housing Components
w w w . a l s t o m s i g n a l i n g s o l u t i o n s . c o m 7 3©2003 ALSTOM Signaling Inc.
Ordering Information
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal Housing, Components
Reference Description
Drawing
Number
Catalog
Number
A SIGHT TUBE, COMPLETE, for high signals 51120-002-01 P76-0381
B
CASE, with studs for cams of mechanism, for all single-unit
high and dwarf signals 53821-011-01 P76-0435
B1
CASE, with studs for cams of mechanism, for upper unit of
two-unit dwarf signals 53821-011-03 P76-0436
B2
CASE, with studs for cams of mechanism, for lower unit of
two-unit dwarf signals 53821-011-04 P76-0437
C
DOOR COMPLETE, includes gasket, latch hasp, ventilators
and all riveted parts (w/o hinge pin holes) 53057-007-02 P76-0393
1 SCREW, for plate, .164" -32 x .375" Lg. Pan Hd. 03608-012-0N P65-0198
1A WASHER, for screw, .188" ID, .500" OD, .40" Th'k 01250-007-0N P85-0201
3 PLATE, for Sight Tube 53111-001-00 P76-0419
5 FRAME 51121-002-00 P76-0382
6 BACKGROUND, 35" (88.9cm) diameter, aluminum 49162-025-00 P76-0374
7 BACKGROUND, 20" (50.8cm) diameter, aluminum 49162-080-00 P76-0375
8 SPACER, for background on stepped lens signals, .75" Long 53112-005-00 P76-0420
8A
SPACER, for background on compound lens signals, 5.25"
Long 53112-006-00 P76-0421
9 SCREW, for spacer Ref. 8, .375" -16 x 1.25" Lg., Hex, Hd. 02472-045-00 P85-0229
9A WASHER, for Ref. 9, .375" ID, .680" OD, .094" Th'k 01273-008-ON P50-0103
9B SCREW, for spacer  Ref. 8A, .375" -16 x 5.75" Lg., Hex, Hd. 02472-050-00 P76-0256
10 HASP, wrench 09524-003-00 P76-0273
11 NUT, for hasp, .500" -13 Hex 09525-007-00 P76-0274
12 DOOR GASKET, .375" x .625" x 42" Long 65447-092-01 P76-0132
13 DOOR LATCH SCREW 53106-002-00 P76-0417
14 SLIDE, COMPLETE, for single-unit signal 56421-000-06 P76-0457
14A SLIDE, COMPLETE, for two-unit Dwarf Signal 56421-000-07 P76-0458
15 NUT, for slide, .375" -16 x .38" Th'k Hex 01156-012-00 P81-0127
16
WASHER, thread seal for slide nut, .375" ID, .750" OD,
.063" Th'k 01279-000-ON P50-0743
17 DOOR STAPLE 16914-016-00 P81-0141
17A NUT, for staple, .190" -32 x .13" Th'k, Hex 01272-007-ON P76-0129
17B WASHER, for staple, .190" ID, .334" OD, .047" Th'k, Flat 01273-004-ON P85-0390
18 SCREW, for ventilators 54392-016-00 P50-0249
19 HOOD, for ventilators 36020-005-00 P50-0205
20 SPRING, for door 53105-000-00 P76-0416
21 PLATE, for screen 36021-009-00 P50-0206
22 SCREEN, for ventilator 36022-000-00 P50-0207
24 ROLL PIN, for hinging door, .375" Dia. x 1.50" Lg. 17188-066-00 P76-0117
25
SCREW, for fastening coupling to case; also for fastening
bracket between upper and lower units to case 03440-067-00 P85-0242
25A
LOCK WASHER, for fastening coupling to case; also for
fastening bracket for use between upper and lower units to
case 01273-007-0N P76-0106
7 4 c a l l  8 0 0 . 7 1 7 . 4 4 7 7    f a x  5 8 5 . 2 7 4 . 8 7 7 7
S
ig
n
a
ls
Ordering Information
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal Housing, Components
Reference Description
Drawing
Number
Catalog
Number
26 ROLL PIN, for fastening adjusting stud to case 17188-005-00 P76-0116
27 NUT, for adjusting stud 00646-003-00 P76-0101
28 NUT, for locking adjustment 00272-009-00 P76-0105
29 STUD, adjusting, 5.625" long 00980-010-00 P76-0104
30 SCREW, for case, when background is not used 00395-014-ON P76-0203
30A WASHER, for case screw, .375" ID, .750" OD, .06" Th'k 01279-000-ON P76-0546
31 PIN, for fastening case to base or bracket 00730-142-00 P76-0544
31A PIN COTTER, .125" Dia. x .875" Lg. 00663-001-ON P76-1045
32
SCREW, for locking stud for bracket, .500" -13 x 1.25" Lg.,
Sq. Hd. 39066-001-00 P76-0326
33 NUT, for screw for locking stud, .500" -13 x .25" Th'k 06358-017-00 P76-0275
34 STUD, for bracket for side of mast mounting, .750" Dia. 00980-042-00 P76-0243
35 BRACKET, for supporting signal 53092-002-00 P76-0411
36 BRACKET, for side-of-mast mounting 53093-014-00 P76-0413
37
U-BOLT, COMPLETE, for 5" (12.7cm) diameter pole, stainless
steel 16194-017-01 P76-0289
38 BRACKET, for front-of-mast mounting 53093-012-00 P76-0412
39 BRACKET, for use between upper and lower signal units 29560-000-00 P76-0296
40 BRACKET, front 55478-026-01 P76-0453
42 NUT, .625" -11 x .31" Th'k, Hex 14070-001-00 P76-0285
43 SCREW, case, .625" -11 x .75" Lg., Hex, Hd. 06006-000-00 P76-0270
43A WASHER, for screw, .625" Shakerproof 53029-016-00 P76-0541
44 CHASE, wire 54837-006-00 P76-0452
45 BRACKET, for wire 40539-057-00 P76-0327
46 SCREW, for wire brackets, .190" -32 x .25" Lg., Pan Hd. 03610-108-0N P85-0238
47 GASKET, for use between bracket and upper signal unit 13014-332-00 P76-0279
48 GASKET, for use between bracket and lower signal unit 13014-333-00 P76-0280
49 BASE only, painted black 53070-005-00 P76-0404
49A BASE only, painted aluminum 53070-007-00 P76-0545
50 HOOD, 15" (38.1cm) length, aluminum 49127-064-00 P76-0135
w w w . a l s t o m s i g n a l i n g s o l u t i o n s . c o m 7 5©2003 ALSTOM Signaling Inc.
Reference
Coupling
Angle Description

21
w w w . a l s t o m s i g n a l i n g s o l u t i o n s . c o m 7 7©2003 ALSTOM Signaling Inc.
Ordering Information
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal, Wire Entrance Couplings for
Dwarf Signal Housings Only
For All Dwarf Signals
For Two-Unit Dwarf Signal Only
3
4
4G
7 8 c a l l  8 0 0 . 7 1 7 . 4 4 7 7    f a x  5 8 5 . 2 7 4 . 8 7 7 7
S
ig
n
a
ls
Reference
Coupling
Angle Description
Drawing
Number
Catalog
Number
3 90° COUPLING, for 1.50" flexible conduit 17550-114-01 A76-0553
4 S t ra igh t COUPLING, for 1.50" dia. cable 56353-033-02 A76-0564
4A St ra igh t COUPLING, for .75" to .875" dia. cable 44515-060-01 A76-0556
4B S t ra igh t COUPLING, for .875" to 1" dia. cable 56353-006-01 A76-0557
4C St ra igh t COUPLING, for 1" to 1.1875" dia. cable 56353-008-01 A76-0558
4D S t ra igh t COUPLING, for 1.1875" to 1.375" dia. cable 56353-000-01 A76-0559
4E S t ra igh t COUPLING, for 1.375" to 1.625" dia. cable 56353-030-01 A76-0562
4F S t ra igh t COUPLING, for 1.625" to 1.875" dia. cable 56353-031-01 A76-0563
4G St ra igh t
COUPLING, for 1.1875" to 1.375" dia. cable,
for two-unit Dwarf Signals only 56353-000-02 A76-0567
Ordering Information
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal, Wire Entrance Couplings for
Dwarf Signal Housings Only
w w w . a l s t o m s i g n a l i n g s o l u t i o n s . c o m 7 9©2003 ALSTOM Signaling Inc.
Ordering Information
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal, Mast Assemblies
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal, Mast Assemblies
Reference
Drilled For
Signal Heads Base Type
Drawing
Number
Catalog
Number
A 2 Spl i t 31491-153-01 A76-0302
A1 2 Split Junction Box 31491-154-01 A76-0303
B 2 Spl i t 31491-155-01 A76-0308
B1 2 Split Junction Box 31491-156-01 A76-0309
C 3 Spl i t 31491-157-01 A76-0312
C1 3 Split Junction Box 31491-158-01 A76-0313
Reference
Drawing
Number
Catalog
Number
D 43951-017-01 P76-0340
1 43953-039-00 P76-0343
2 43953-045-00 P76-0344
3 52318-041-01 P76-0361
4 36773-000-01 A76-0327
5 56894-000-02 P76-0254
6 31491-153-00 P76-0301
6A 31491-154-00 P76-0302
7 31491-155-00 P76-0303
7A 31491-156-00 P76-0304
8 31491-157-00 P76-0305
8A 31491-158-00 P76-0306
SPLIT BASE, COMPLETE, for 5" mast (12.7cm)
HALF BASE, for bases (Ref. D and E)
POLE and BASE, for mast (Ref. C1)
Description

3
w w w . a l s t o m s i g n a l i n g s o l u t i o n s . c o m 8 1©2003 ALSTOM Signaling Inc.
Ordering Information
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal, Accessories
1    2    3
4    5
6    7
2" (5.08 cm) �
Pipe Threads
1.5" (3.81 cm) Pipe Threads
8 2 c a l l  8 0 0 . 7 1 7 . 4 4 7 7    f a x  5 8 5 . 2 7 4 . 8 7 7 7
S
ig
n
a
ls
Type SA-1 Searchlight Signal, Accessories
Reference Description
Drawing
Number
Catalog
Number
1 COUPLING, for 5" mast (12.7cm) 45689-191-00 P76-0365
2 GASKET, for coupling (Ref. 1) 13014-158-00 P76-0277
3
U BOLT, COMPLETE, for fastening coupling (Ref. 1) to
5" mast (12.7cm) 20476-040-01 P76-0294
4 COUPLING, has one, 1" pipe-tapped hole 59202-016-00 P76-0478
4A COUPLING, has one, 1.25" pipe-tapped hole 59202-017-00 P76-0479
4B COUPLING, has one, 1.50" pipe-tapped hole 59202-018-00 P76-0480
4C
COUPLING, has two, 1.50" pipe-tapped holes, for two-
unit Dwarf Signals only 59202-019-00 P76-0481
5 COUPLING, 45°, for 1.50" flexible conduit 56353-033-03 P76-0364
6 MOUNTING BRACKET, for front of mast 53093-012-00 P76-0412
7 MOUNTING BRACKET, for top of 5" mast 54732-000-02 P76-0540
w w w . a l s t o m s i g n a l i n g s o l u t i o n s . c o m 8 3©2003 ALSTOM Signaling Inc.
INPUT VOLTAGE
8.5Vdc to 12Vdc
8.5Vac  to 12Vac